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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

lITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the
Academic Year 2020-21

National Institute of Technology

National Institute of Technology Delhi

ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent

respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.
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National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Ne

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank Rank
4397 9897
10366 11273
814 814
3849 5095
6856 6856
1105 3241
3513 3513
784 784
7943 7943
3420 5782
8782 12331
2097 2616
4822 4822
1133 1161
395 1730
411 411
1341 1341
9904 19397
23866 27732
8217 10845
15296 15296
1079 6796
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Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL
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SC

ST

ST

ST (PwD)

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

8480

4022

11590

7622

17653

3974

11255

2868

348

1761

43

10685

13782

6011

7782

4705

4138

2919

11903

9854

16380
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3657

9524

1415

4276
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15232
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5494

11614

3371

348
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15882

17605

7831
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3132

11903

11934

16804

443

4307

9524

2173

4276

238

554

2/2



