

$\cap$	pening	and	(	nsing	Ran	KC
$\cup$		, arru		USILIE	I \ \ \ \ I I I I	$\sim$

Round No : (	4
Institute Type : (	National Institute of Technology
Institute Name : (	National Institute of Technology Delhi
Academic Program : (	ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4397	9897
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10366	11273
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	814	814
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3849	5095
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6856	6856
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1105	3241
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3513	3513
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	784	784
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7943	7943
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3420	5782
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8782	12331
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2097	2616
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4822	4822
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1133	1161
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	395	1730
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	411	411
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1341	1341
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9904	19397
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23866	27732
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8217	10845
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15296	15296
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1079	6796

	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8480	8480
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4022	4278
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11590	11590
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7622	15232
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17653	21988
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3974	5494
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11255	11614
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2868	3371
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	348	348
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1761	1761
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	43	43
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10685	15882
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13782	17605
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6011	7831
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7782	7782
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4705	5655
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4138	4138
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2919	3132
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11903	11903
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9854	11934
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16380	16804
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	443	443
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3657	4307
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9524	9524
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1415	2173
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4276	4276
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	238	238
	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,	OS	ST		554	554

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..